YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON NIGHT PREDATORS

Date
Sun, Oct 28, 07

Sat, Nov 03, 07

Sun, Nov 11, 07

Sat, Nov 17, 07

Sun, Nov 25, 07

Sun, Dec 02, 07

Sun, Dec 09, 07

Sun, Dec 16, 07

Sun, Dec 23, 07

Sat, Dec 29, 07

Sat, Jan 05, 08

Sun, Jan 13, 08

Sat, Jan 19, 08

Sun, Jan 20, 08
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winter 2007 / RINX - MOLSON CREAM ALE

Jan. 30, 2026
Home S Visitor
TORONTO JAGUARS 2 BRAMPTON NIGHT

BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS

THE BASTONE
BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS

VAUGHAN MACHINE
BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS

NORTH YORK ISLANDERS
BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS

TICKLED TOADS

TORONTO JAGUARS
NORTH YORK ISLANDERS
BRAMPTON NIGHT

PREDATORS

BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS

BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS
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PREDATORS
NORTH YORK ISLANDERS

BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS

TICKLED TOADS

BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS

TORONTO JAGUARS
BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS

THE BASTONE

BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS

BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS

BRAMPTON NIGHT
PREDATORS
THE BASTONE

TICKLED TOADS

VAUGHAN MACHINE

E Time

11:00 am

8:00 pm

8:00 am

3:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 am

8:00 pm

10:00 am

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

5:00 pm

11:00 pm

10:00 am

7:00 pm

Location



